
Family Style Meals (Feeds 4 people)

Choice of 2 side dishes

Baked Ham Steak  with pineapple glaze

Roast  Turkey Dinner with sausage stuffing  

Yankee Pot  Roast  s l iced with peas & carrots

Jumbo Baked Stuffed Shrimp

Mashed Potatoes

Sweet  Potatoes Mashed

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$85.00

Richard’s Pub 
HOLIDAY MENU

Apple Butternut Squash

Green Bean Almandine

Meals  include choice of  2  s ides.  Heating
instructions wil l  be provided.  

$19 per  additonal  person.
Orders  for  Thanksgiving must  be placed by 11/21

Orders  for  Christmas Eve must  be placed by 12/19

CALL 401.884.2880 
TO PLACE ORDER



Bake & Serve Trays

 Sides

Mini Stuffed Shrimp (40 PC)
Scallops & Bacon (50 PC)
Stuffed Mushrooms (30 PC)
Jumbo Stuffed Shrimp (Per PC)
Shrimp Cocktail
Snail  Salad (QT)

$80

$150

$35

$4.25

$4.25

$20.95

Richard’s Pub 
HOLIDAY MENU

Heating Instructions wil l  be provided
Orders for  Thanksgiving must  be placed by 11/21

Orders  for  Christmas Eve must  be placed by 12/19

Mashed Potatoes (2LBS)
Sweet  Potatoes Mashed (2LBS)
Sausage Stuffing (2LBS)
Apple Butternut Squash (2  LBS)
Chicken Escarole  Soup (QT)
Turkey Gravy (QT)

$12

$14

$12

$14

$12

$13

CALL 401.884.2880 
TO PLACE ORDER


